Hydrophilic
Polyethersulfone
(PES) membrane
for cost effective
purification
Clariflow® WS cartridges are cost
effective alternatives to Clariflow®
General grade cartridges for the

				    2.8 bar @ 82oC
Max Pressure Reverse:	 3.4 bar @ 24oC
Ordering Information:
25
End Cap Insert
1 = No Insert
5 = Encapsulated
Stainless Steel
6 = Encapsulated
Polysulfone
A = 1/2” Shortened
on 222 Fitting
End Cap Configuration
0 = DOE (Cuno®)
1 = DOE
2 = 226/Flat (SC)
3 = 222/Flat (TC)
6 = 020/Flat (AR)
7 = 226/Fin (SF)
8 = 222/Fin (TF)
G =120/ Recessed (LR)
H = 213/Recessed (PR)
R = 222/Recessed
Length (in)
10
20
30
40
Micron Rating (µm)
924 = 0.04
001 = 0.10
002 = 0.20
004 = 0.45
006 = 0.65
2 Seal Material Gaskets Thickness
1 = 0.200” (5mm)
2 = 0.125” (3mm)
4 = (1) 0.200” (5mm)
and (1)0.125” (3mm)
N = No Gaskets
0 WS
0 = Buna N
1 = EPDM
2 = Silicone
4 = Viton*
5 = FEP/Viton*(1)
6 = FEP/Silicone(1)
N = None
Clariflow WS
Flow factor
(mbar / l/min @ 1cP)
0.04μm
26.042
0.1μm
14.006
0.2μm
7.008
0.45μm
4.794
Flow Factor Table**
1 - O-Rings Only
* - Trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours & Co.
** - Flow factor required for sizing. Refer to page 62 for further information
PROSEP FILTER SYSTEMS LTD
Unit G19
River Bank Way
Lowfields Business Park
Elland
West Yorkshire
HX5 9DN
Tel: 01422 377367
Fax: 01422 377369